
Lease: I-IARVE'l Well #:.A-2 . ,G
Owner: BOBCATOILFIELD~\lICES,JNC Location: ~-NW-SW-SE, S:5,
OPR#: 3895 If Dale Jackson Production Co. ~,..T:20,S.R.:23 E

Contractor: DALEJACKSONp,\bfuCTlq~ CO, Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 ::./(} if County: LINN

OPR#: 4339 IL Id ,..G:.J Cell # 620-363-2683 f,SL:4300- I3 \ \
jJ FEL:~ ;;;(3 \C1Surface: Cemented: 1fI~"'StZBr Office # 913-795-2991

20FT, GIN 5 SACKS 8 3/4 API#: 15-107-24257-00-00
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 11-3-10

5 5/8 Completed: 11-4-10

Well Log SN: Packer: TO: 342' I
NONE
Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL SURFACE: 11-3-10
2 3 CLAY

SET TIME:5:00 P.M.29 31 LIME

4 35 SHALE CALLED: 1:40 P.M.- BECKY
5 40 BLACK SHALE

17 57 LIME LONGSTRING: 338' 2 7/84 61 BLACK SHALE
HYDRILL TD: 342'-11-4-1014 75 LIME

1 76 BLACK SHALE SET TIME: 1:30 P.M.
6 82 SHALE (LiMEY) (FLOW) (GAS) CALLED: 12:00 P.M.- RUSSELL
34 116 SHALE

16 132 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND STK)

90 222 SHALE

1 223 BLACK SHALE

10 233 SHALEE

5 238 SANDY SAHLE (L1MEY)

24 262 SAHLE

8 270 LIME (ODOR)

1 271 SHALE

3 274 OILSAND (SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) (WATER)

6 280 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (WATER)

2 282 OIL SAND (OILAND WATER) (GOOD BLEED)

1 283 OILSAND (SAHLEY) (GOOD BLEED)

8.5 291.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
.5 292 SANDY SHALE
1.5 293.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
.5 294 SANDY SAHLE (OIL SAND STK) (POOR BLEED)
.3 297 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

3 300 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STK)

4 304 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

1 305 SHALE (OIL SAND STK)

14 319 SHALE

3 322 COAL

5 327 SHALE

5 332 LIME

TO 342 SHALE

~

(.


